

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: GBG 5855G

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Not Authorized
Mr. Mera's
20/11/24
1/c \$5300
after repair
6 days.

1PC	TAILGATE	body 20	\$2,254.20 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	groove/cra	\$306.50 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dange	\$399.50 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	neu	\$78.00 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'HIACE' STICKER	neu kiv	\$58.00 X
1PC	TAILGATE 'TOYOTA' STICKER	neu kiv	\$80.00 X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WINDSCREEN	u1	\$1,720.30 X
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	twi	\$399.20 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Torn	\$311.20 ✓
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$452.30	n/s cra o/s sue	\$904.60 1pc
1PC	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH N/S	twi	\$151.20 ✓
1PC	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH BRACKET N/S	cra	\$68.00 ✓
1PC	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S	R	\$545.20 X
1PC	RAER BUMPER	Dis/To. n	\$618.60 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$105.00	n/s cra o/s suu	\$210.00 1pc
2PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKETS @\$65.00	Benf	\$130.00 ✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL OUTER	DD/Benf	\$439.70 ✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER	R	\$818.60 X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP PLATE	su	\$222.70 X
			\$9,715.50
LESS 25%			\$7,286.53

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	neu	\$50.00 40 s/n
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	neu	\$50.00 20 s/n
1PC	TAILGATE 70km/h STICKER	neu	\$20.00 10 s/n
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	su	\$50.00 X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu	\$50.00 30 s/n
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	cra	\$450.00 200 s/n

TO CHECK WIRING	replaced	\$50.00 20
TO DISMANTLE & REPAIR REAR REVERSE SENSOR		\$80.00 30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN		\$120.00 ✓
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00 60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$100.00 60
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$1,000.00 850
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,080.00 900

TOTAL \$10,486.53

P. 5713.4
252
4285.05
300
2060